
O25554 
320555 
325556 
ocoo007 
525558 
328560 
025559 
325561 
025562 
325565 
525564 
525565 
523566 
525567 
325568 
029569 
523570 
525571 
523572 
523573 
o25574 
523575 
323576 
O25077 
523578 
523579 
520080 
525581 
325582 
525585 
525584 
520085 
o25086 
S20088 
o2L0589 
525590 
S25091 
525592 
525593 
325594 
320595 
D205 96 
525597 
525698 
525599 
025600 
525601 
5320602 
525603 
525605 
520606 . 
5250604 
525625 
525626 
325627 
525628 
25629 
525650 
525651 
525632 
3256535 
525654 
325655 
525656 
525657 
525658 
325659 
525640 
525641 
525642 
520645 
OL0644 
525645 
525646 
525647 
525648 
525649 
625650 
520651 
525652 
525605 . 
520604 
525605 
525656 
520657 

Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Easterday Drug Store 
F. & S. Auto Parts 
Elliott & Countryman 
Grant G. Forsythe 
G. N. Pry 
Dick Greenwood 
Goodner-VanDeventer-Evans Co. 
Hale-Halsell Co. 
Watson Harris 
Watson Harris 
D. 5. Henderson 
Herd Equipment Co. 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Marshall Supply & Equip. Go. 
McCrees Grocery 
Dr. Ralph 0. McGill 
Mid-West Chevrolet Co. 
Cliff Myers . 
Okla. Drainage Products Co. 
Okla. Drainage Products Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Oliver-Davis Oi1 Co. 
Patterson Radio Sup. Co. 
Henry Payne 
Peery Tire & Battery Co. 
Peoples Drug Co. 
Premium Laundry 
Dr. L. C. Presson 
Public Service Co. 
Scott-Rice Company 
Shearman Concrete Pipe Go. 
Lee Snider 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Standard Brands 
Standard Parts Co. 
W. A. Tedder 
The Texas Company 
The Texas Company 
The Texas Company 
Tulsa Refined O11 Co. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Ward Chemical Co. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Municipal Hospital 
The Clarence Le. Boyd Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Federal Armored Transport 
Grant G. Forsythe 
Grissette Service Station 
Me 7, Hamilton 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Joe Hodges Transfer Co. 
Fred Kaiser 
Magnolia Pet. Co. 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Motor Exchange Co. 
Parrish, Inc. 
.Poggensee Co. 
Railway Express Co. 
Railway Express Co. 
Marvin Roberts 
sears 
Sears 
Sears 
Severin Tire & Sup. Co. 
Skelly 011 Company 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Vandevers Dry Goods Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Beatrice Creamery 
Walsie Bingham 
Walsie Bingham . 
Austin Branscum 
A. W. Brown 
Chalmers Elec. Service 
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Rental of Radium 
Supplies 
Foreign Fees 
Supplies 

‘Service 
Supplies 
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Foreign Fees 
Supplies 
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Service 
Salary 
Service 
Supplies 

Foreign Fees 
Service 
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Supplies 

Labor 
Supplies 
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Ice 
Supplies 
Ice , 

Rayroll 
Supplies 

Service 
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Labor 
Hospitalization 
Maving Safe 
Ice 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
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Labor - 
Supplies 
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Supplies 
Rentals 
Supplies 
Salary 
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Trans portation 
Royalty 
Supplies 

500.00 
500.00 

4220 
11.90 
57.90 
9.92 

. 60472 
750 

10.00 
1.00 
2270 

84.45 
58.50 
7.00 

21.62 
3550.00 
20.00 

1.64 
25.51 
50.00 
2-99 
2059 

162.07 
175.28 
2790 
51-00 

5146.00 
3295 

200.00 

9.37 
75200 
78.75 
2250 
4.75 

254.75 
4.40 

16.25 
12.05 
5020 
1.40 
52 82 
10.50 
12.65 

150.78 
21-00 
76-50 
24 084 

161.00 
_ 387240 

4.00 
~ 2200 
8-00 

1025 00 
48.20 
41.11 
10.00 
760 

49.69 
17.60 
44.10 
4,00 

12.00 
47.56 
1.50 

202.52 
, «68 

5 96 
4.54 
2200 

17.60 
2.96 
1.19 
214 
7.40 

109.92 
26 «50 
925 

58 .00 
16675 

118 .00 
80.00 
45.00 
8.50 

12.59 
6 690 


